
Sr. No AIR No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

|15 
16 

18 

19 

20 

21 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

|44 

45 

Online Institutional Level Stray Vacancy Round for BDS Admission 2025-26 
State Quota 85% All Application Received By College Email 

Publication Of Application List After 18-11-2025, 5.30 PM 

1240991 
779087 

1079816 

916832 

519769 

516699 

537219 

507271 

1152218 

558826 

1231458 

539017 
626821 

534148 

577837 

812098 

504528 

720568 

594539 

940715 

1020381 

595407 

705228 

582786 

551033 

1240615 
1042988 

556593 

817585 

713708 
494112 

523647 

558608 

649168 

836096 
497283 

1137552 

518431 

781928 

586676 

755447 

580674 
514045 

1071939 

837340 

JMF'S ACPM Dental College, Dhule 

Name 

SAKSHI ANANTA WAGHMARE 
SALVE HARSHAL SUNIL 
|LANDEGE SHRADDHA SUBHASH 

SHAIKH MARIYA JAHANGEER 
|VERULKAR AARYA VILAS 

BHATULE VAIBHAV BHAGWAN 

SYEDA IFRA MATEEN 
WIWALE SONUI VISHNU 
VISPUTE SAYALI SANJAY 

TANMAY VIVEKANAND LATHI 

JADHAV SPANDAN CHANDRASHEKHAR 
KUTTE AMRUTA NAMDEV 

SHRADDHA SANJAY BUDHAWAT 
GAWAI PRAJWAL ANJAN 

MAHANOR MANASI ANIRUDHA 

SAYYED ANAM FIRDOS RIZWAN 

NILAKSHI NANDESHWAR 
JOGI GAYATRI PRADEEP 

MORE JANAVI CHANDRAKANT 
BHAPKAR GAYATRI SAGAR 

WAGH ADITI PANKAJ 
TANDALE SAYALI VIKAS 

GHANEKAR PRADNYA SANDESH 

JAMADAR LAYBA SHABAZ 

PATIL PRIYANKA VISHWAS 

JOHDARE SAKSHI NANDKUMAR 

MUNDALIK MRUNAL RAVINDRA 

MESHRAM TANVI RAVINDRA 

PATIL JANHAVI NILESH 
SUTAR VAIBHAVI VITTHAL 
ANSARI HUMAIRA MOHAMMED NASIRUDD 
PANDOLE VAISHNAVI SATISH 

PATHAK YUKTI JAGADISH 

HARSHADA RAJENDRA SONAWANE 

PATIL GAUTAMI SWAPNIL 
DEVKATE VIPUL ANSHABAPU 

AGHARKAR SHLOK SAGAR 
KOLHE RASHI RAJENDRA 

DOSHI MAAHI 
JADHAV SAKSHI RAJENDRA 
|AMBATKAR RIYA KIRAN 

|SHINDE TEJAS BHAUSAHEB 

SHINDE SAKSHI RAVINDRA 

PALAYE RAJASI VIKAS 
SHAH ANAM FATEMA ZAKIR 

Sex 

F 

M 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

|Category 
OBC 

SC 

NT2 

EWS 

OBC 

NT-D 

OBC 

NT-C 

OBC 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

NT-D 

SC 

NT-B 

EWS 

SC 

NT-B 

NT-B 

OPEN 

OBC 

NT-D 

OBC 

EWS 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

NT-C 

OPEN 

SC 

OBC 

NT-C 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

Neet Narks 

123 

205 

147 

176 

275 

275 

269 

278 

135 

262 

124 

269 

243 

270 

257 

197 

279 

219 

252 

171 

157 

252 

223 

255 

265 

123 

153 

263 

196 

220 

283 

273 

263 

237 

192 

282 

138 

275 

204 

254 

210 

256 

276 

148 

192 



46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

54 

5 

57 

58 

50 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 
69 

|70 
|71 

|72 

|73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

|78 

1011515 

565975 

511704 

569478 

572211 

533465 

740554 

705398 

755221 

589448 

509190 
591385 
547683 
588542 

909615 

595040 
1237182 

660235 

584211 

630413 

759470 

425707 

292771 
568191 

501021 

1061026 

990401 

652673 

670497 

529479 

673900 
70273 

599850 

sURVASE ADARSH DAYANAND 
|AYESHA HUMERA KHANAM 

D 

IOSHI PURWA YOGESH 
KINJAL ASHOK UBALE 

RAJPUT DNYANESHWARI SAKHARAM 
|SURADKAR MEGHANA ANILKUMAR 

THAKRE VAISHNAVI SANJAY 
INGLE VIDHI RAVIKANT 
PHAND SWANANDI MUKESH 

KADE APARNA ASHIK 
|SANGLE SAYALI SANTOSH 
|SRUSHTI SHINDE 
PANDHARPOTE VAISHNAVI UYOTIRAM 

SAKPAL SHRAVANI PRASHANT 
SHAIKH NEHAL RASUL 

ANSARI HAANI MOHAMMED MAJID 
JANKAR ABHISHEK SURYAKNAT 

DHUSAN ADITI SATISH 
|SIDDIQUE ANAS MUKHTAR AHMED 
GAVADESUSHAMA VISHNU 

MUNDE SHREYA MADHUKAR 
|MORE PREMKUMAR SANJAY 
|GAWAI SIDDHARTH RAJDEEP 
KALOKHE SHREYA DATTATREY 

MULLA SAIMA ABDULSALAM 
|PALEKAR GOPAL GANESH 

BHARATE SUDNYA BARAT F 

MUKADAM ADESHA NIZAMUDDIN 

|CHAVAN SAI SANTOSH 
|SHINDE AVANTIKA GOPAL 

SHAIKH AQRA SHANSHAH 
MULLA JOYA NIYAZ 

KHAPLE DURGA ANNASAHEB 

M.De EN 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

SC 

EWS 

OPEN 

VJ-A 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

NT-D 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

VJ-A 

OBC 

NT-C 

OBC 

OPEN 

NT-C 

NT-D 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

OPEN 

SEBC 

OBC 

EWS 

OBC 

SC 

OPEN 

OBC 

SEBC 

Principal 
ACPM Dental College, 

Dhule 

158 

260 

277 

259 

259 

270 

214 

222 

210 

253 

278 

253 

266 

254 

177 

252 

123 

234 

255 

242 

209 

306 

360 

260 

280 

150 

162 

236 

231 

271 

230 

223 

250 

Principal, 
J.M.F's AC.P.M. Deita! Coege, 

UHULE-424001. (1.S.) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

