

JMF'S ACPM Dental College, Dhule

Online Institutional Level Stray Vacancy Round for BDS Admission 2025-26

State Quota 85% All Application Received By College Email

Publication Of Application List After 18-11-2025, 5.30 PM

Sr. No	AIR No.	Name	Sex	Category	Neet Marks
1	1240991	SAKSHI ANANTA WAGHMARE	F	OBC	123
2	779087	SALVE HARSHAL SUNIL	M	SC	205
3	1079816	LANDEGE SHRADDHA SUBHASH	F	NT2	147
4	916832	SHAIKH MARIYA JAHANGEER	F	EWS	176
5	519769	VERULKAR AARYA VILAS	F	OBC	275
6	516699	BHATULE VAIBHAV BHAGWAN	M	NT-D	275
7	537219	SYEDA IFRA MATEEN	F	OBC	269
8	507271	WIWALE SONUI VISHNU	F	NT-C	278
9	1152218	VISPUTE SAYALI SANJAY	F	OBC	135
10	558826	TANMAY VIVEKANAND LATHI	M	EWS	262
11	1231458	JADHAV SPANDAN CHANDRASHEKHAR	M	OBC	124
12	539017	KUTTE AMRUTA NAMDEV	F	OBC	269
13	626821	SHRADDHA SANJAY BUDHAWAT	F	NT-D	243
14	534148	GAWAI PRAJWAL ANJAN	M	SC	270
15	577837	MAHANOR MANASI ANIRUDHA	F	NT-B	257
16	812098	SAYYED ANAM FIRDOS RIZWAN	F	EWS	197
17	504528	NILAKSHI NANDESHWAR	F	SC	279
18	720568	JOGI GAYATRI PRADEEP	F	NT-B	219
19	594539	MORE JANAVI CHANDRAKANT	F	NT-B	252
20	940715	BHAPKAR GAYATRI SAGAR	F	OPEN	171
21	1020381	WAGH ADITI PANKAJ	F	OBC	157
22	595407	TANDALE SAYALI VIKAS	F	NT-D	252
23	705228	GHANEKAR PRADNYA SANDESH	F	OBC	223
24	582786	JAMADAR LAYBA SHABAZ	F	EWS	255
25	551033	PATIL PRIYANKA VISHWAS	F	OBC	265
26	1240615	JOHDARE SAKSHI NANDKUMAR	F	SC	123
27	1042988	MUNDALIK MRUNAL RAVINDRA	F	OBC	153
28	556593	MESHAM TANVI RAVINDRA	F	SC	263
29	817585	PATIL JANHAVI NILESH	F	OBC	196
30	713708	SUTAR VAIBHAVI VITTHAL	F	OBC	220
31	494112	ANSARI HUMAIRA MOHAMMED NASIRUDD	F	OPEN	283
32	523647	PANDOLE VAISHNAVI SATISH	F	NT-C	273
33	558608	PATHAK YUKTI JAGADISH	F	OPEN	263
34	649168	HARSHADA RAJENDRA SONAWANE	F	SC	237
35	836096	PATIL GAUTAMI SWAPNIL	F	OBC	192
36	497283	DEVKATE VIPUL ANSHABAPU	M	NT-C	282
37	1137552	AGHARKAR SHLOK SAGAR	M	OBC	138
38	518431	KOLHE RASHI RAJENDRA	F	OBC	275
39	781928	DOSHI MAAHI	F	OPEN	204
40	586676	JADHAV SAKSHI RAJENDRA	F	OBC	254
41	755447	AMBATKAR RIYA KIRAN	F	OBC	210
42	580674	SHINDE TEJAS BHAUSAHEB	M	OBC	256
43	514045	SHINDE SAKSHI RAVINDRA	F	OPEN	276
44	1071939	PALAYE RAJASI VIKAS	F	OPEN	148
45	837340	SHAH ANAM FATEMA ZAKIR	F	OPEN	192

46	1011515	SURVASE ADARSH DAYANAND	M	SC	158
47	565975	AYESHA HUMERA KHANAM	F	EWS	260
48	511704	JOSHI PURWA YOGESH	F	OPEN	277
49	569478	KINJAL ASHOK UBALE	F	SC	259
50	572211	RAJPUT DNYANESHWARI SAKHARAM	F	VJ-A	259
51	533465	SURADKAR MEGHANA ANILKUMAR	F	SC	270
52	740554	THAKRE VAISHNAVI SANJAY	F	OBC	214
53	705398	INGLE VIDHI RAVIKANT	F	OBC	222
54	755221	PHAND SWANANDI MUKESH	F	OBC	210
55	589448	KADE APARNA ASHIK	F	SEBC	253
56	509190	SANGLE SAYALI SANTOSH	F	NT-D	278
57	591385	SRUSHTI SHINDE	F	SEBC	253
58	547683	PANDHARPOTE VAISHNAVI JYOTIRAM	F	OBC	266
59	588542	SAKPAL SHRAVANI PRASHANT	F	SEBC	254
60	909615	SHAIKH NEHAL RASUL	M	VJ-A	177
61	595040	ANSARI HAANI MOHAMMED MAJID	F	OBC	252
62	1237182	JANKAR ABHISHEK SURYAKNAT	M	NT-C	123
63	660235	DHUSAN ADITI SATISH	F	OBC	234
64	584211	SIDDIQUE ANAS MUKHTAR AHMED	M	OPEN	255
65	630413	GAVADE SUSHAMA VISHNU	F	NT-C	242
66	759470	MUNDE SHREYA MADHUKAR	F	NT-D	209
67	425707	MORE PREMKUMAR SANJAY	M	ST	306
68	292771	GAWAI SIDDHARTH RAJDEEP	M	SC	360
69	568191	KALOKHE SHREYA DATTATREY	F	OBC	260
70	501021	MULLA SAIMA ABDULSALAM	F	OPEN	280
71	1061026	PALEKAR GOPAL GANESH	M	SEBC	150
72	990401	BHARATE SUDNYA BARAT F	F	OBC	162
73	652673	MUKADAM ADESHA NIZAMUDDIN	F	EWS	236
74	670497	CHAVAN SAI SANTOSH	F	OBC	231
75	529479	SHINDE AVANTIKA GOPAL	F	SC	271
76	673900	SHAIKH AQRA SHANSHAH	F	OPEN	230
77	70273	MULLA JOYA NIYAZ	F	OBC	223
78	599850	KHAPLE DURGA ANNASAHEB	F	SEBC	250



[Handwritten signature]

Principal
ACPM Dental College,
Dhule

Principal,
J.M.F.'s A.C.P.M. Dental College,
DHULE-424001. (M.S.)